233
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
V-Chip Memory Back-Up Capacitors NEXC Series
NIC P/N
Capacitance
Value (F)
Discharge
Working
Voltage
(VDC)
Holding
Voltage
(VDC min.)
Max. Current
@ 30 minutes
(mA)
Max. ESR
@ 1KHz
(Ω)
NEXC104Z3.5V10.5X5.5TRF 0.1 3.5 - 0.090 50
NEXC224Z3.5V10.5X5.5TRF 0.22 3.5 - 0.200 25
NEXC474Z3.5V10.5X8.5TRF 0.47 3.5 - 0.420 25
NEXC473Z5.5V10.5X5.5TRF 0.047 5.5 4.2 0.071 50
NEXC104Z5.5V10.5X5.5TRF 0.1 5.5 4.2 0.150 25
NEXC224Z5.5V10.5X8.5TRF 0.22 5,5 4.2 0.330 25
NEXC474Z5.5V16X9.5TRF 0.47 5.5 4.2 0.710 13
NEXC105Z5.5V21X10.5TRF 1.0 5.5 4.2 1.500 7
Rated Voltage Range 3.5 & 5.5VDC
Rated Capacitance Range 0.047F ~ 1.0F (47,000μF ~ 1,000,000μF)
Operating Temp. Range -25°C ~ +70°C
Capacitance Tolerance +80%/-20% (Z)